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Jahrgang 2001-2002
1 Bader Thomas (2002) 10.00

+ König Janis (2002) 10.00

 
1 Blunier Lionel (2001) 10.00

+ Turin Antoine (2001) 10.00

 
1 a Gygax Beni (2002) 10.00

+ Kramer Lukas (2001) 10.00

1 b Hasler Luis (2002) 10.00
+ Andres Luca (2002) 10.00

1 Imobersteg Matthias (2001) 10.00
+ Berthet Luca (2001) 10.00

1 Lüscher Ivan (2001) 10.00
+ Bieri Florian (2001) 10.00

1 Nyffenegger Florian (2001) 10.00
+ Reinhard Pirmin (2001) 10.00

1 Voggensperger Lars (2001) 10.00
+ Baumgartner David (2001) 10.00

1 a Hirschi Arnaud (2002) 9.75
+ Roth Niels (2002) 9.75

1 b Järmann Florian (2002) 9.75
+ Ramasamy Rohet (2002) 9.75

1 a Mrose Steven (2002) 9.75
+ Mollet Janik (2002) 9.75

1 b Odermatt Adrian (2001) 9.75
+ Kehr Damian (2001) 9.75

1 c Odermatt Damian (2001) 9.75
+ Vogt Luca (2001) 9.75

1 a Rothenbühler Dominik (2002) 9.75
+ Müller Joel (2002) 9.75

1 b Schuler Jan (2001) 9.75
+ Räuftlin Samuel (2001) 9.75

1 c Stadler Kevin (2002) 9.75
+ Brunner Patrick (2002) 9.75

1 Vogel Remo (2001) 9.75
+ Burger Sandro (2001) 9.75

1 Hermann Lukas (2002) 8.75
- Späti Jan (2002) 8.75

1 Späti Jan (2002) 8.75
- Hermann Lukas (2002) 8.75

1 Kehr Damian (2001) 8.75
o Odermatt Adrian (2001) 8.75

1 Turin Antoine (2001) 8.75
o Blunier Lionel (2001) 8.75

1 Andres Luca (2002) 8.50
o Hasler Luis (2002) 8.50

1 Baumgartner David (2001) 8.50
o Voggensperger Lars (2001) 8.50

1 a Berthet Luca (2001) 8.50
o Imobersteg Matthias (2001) 8.50

1 b Bieri Florian (2001) 8.50
o Lüscher Ivan (2001) 8.50

1 Brunner Patrick (2002) 8.50
o Stadler Kevin (2002) 8.50

1 Burger Sandro (2001) 8.50
o Vogel Remo (2001) 8.50

1 a König Janis (2002) 8.50
o Bader Thomas (2002) 8.50

1 b Kramer Lukas (2001) 8.50
o Gygax Beni (2002) 8.50

1 Mollet Janik (2002) 8.50
o Mrose Steven (2002) 8.50

1 Müller Joel (2002) 8.50
o Rothenbühler Dominik (2002) 8.50

1 a Räuftlin Samuel (2001) 8.50
o Schuler Jan (2001) 8.50

1 b Ramasamy Rohet (2002) 8.50
o Järmann Florian (2002) 8.50

1 c Reinhard Pirmin (2001) 8.50
o Nyffenegger Florian (2001) 8.50

1 d Roth Niels (2002) 8.50
o Hirschi Arnaud (2002) 8.50

1 Vogt Luca (2001) 8.50
o Odermatt Damian (2001) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 Berthet Adrien (2003) 10.00

+ Marchegger Sirin (2003) 10.00

 
1 Bucher Yanik (2003) 10.00

+ Hirschi Damien (2003) 10.00

 
1 Furter Jannis (2004) 10.00

+ Mrose Jason (2004) 10.00

1 Hengartner Tobias (2003) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Jonas (2003) 10.00

1 Odermatt Jonas (2004) 10.00
+ Meier Patrick (2004) 10.00

1 Roth Jan (2004) 10.00
+ Cometa Noel (2004) 10.00

1 Wüst Nicolas (2004) 10.00
+ Räuftlin Albert (2004) 10.00

1 a Böni Ralf (2004) 9.75
+ Mollet Joel (2004) 9.75

1 b Buob Robin (2003) 9.75
+ Brunner Fabian (2003) 9.75

1 c Caviezel Nicolas (2003) 9.75
+ Bucher Conall (2004) 9.75

1 Fäs Timothy (2004) 9.75
+ Vogt Lars (2004) 9.75

1 Graf Gian (2003) 9.75
+ Gilgen Luan (2003) 9.75

1 Joho Pascal (2004) 9.75
+ Meyer Christian (2004) 9.75

1 a Rippstein Cyrill (2004) 9.75
+ Luder Marco (2004) 9.75

1 b Roth Tim (2004) 9.75
+ Frank Marius (2004) 9.75

1 Stampfli Simon (2004) 9.75
+ Würsch Alessandro (2004) 9.75

1 Suter Jonas (2003) 9.75
+ Berthet Antoine (2003) 9.75

1 Voggensperger Til (2004) 9.75
+ Wettstein Pascal (2004) 9.75

1 a Gisler Yves (2003) 8.75
- Knecht Michael (2003) 8.75

1 b Grob Enea (2003) 8.75
- Odermatt Maurus (2003) 8.75

1 a Jehle Lorenz (2003) 8.75
- Wohlgemuth Corsin (2003) 8.75

1 b Joos Alvian (2004) 8.75
- Schärer Nico (2004) 8.75

1 c Knecht Michael (2003) 8.75
- Gisler Yves (2003) 8.75

1 d Maeder David (2003) 8.75
- Schick Janis (2003) 8.75

1 e Odermatt Maurus (2003) 8.75
- Grob Enea (2003) 8.75

1 a Schärer Nico (2004) 8.75
- Joos Alvian (2004) 8.75

1 b Schick Janis (2003) 8.75
- Maeder David (2003) 8.75

1 a Wohlgemuth Corsin (2003) 8.75
- Jehle Lorenz (2003) 8.75

1 b Berthet Antoine (2003) 8.75
o Suter Jonas (2003) 8.75

1 Wüthrich Jonas (2003) 8.75
o Hengartner Tobias (2003) 8.75

1 Brunner Fabian (2003) 8.50
o Buob Robin (2003) 8.50

1 Bucher Conall (2004) 8.50
o Caviezel Nicolas (2003) 8.50

1 Cometa Noel (2004) 8.50
o Roth Jan (2004) 8.50
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1 Frank Marius (2004) 8.50
o Roth Tim (2004) 8.50

1 Gilgen Luan (2003) 8.50
o Graf Gian (2003) 8.50

1 Hirschi Damien (2003) 8.50
o Bucher Yanik (2003) 8.50

1 Kyburz Tim (2004) 8.50
o Caviezel Nicolas (2003) 8.50

1 a Luder Marco (2004) 8.50
o Rippstein Cyrill (2004) 8.50

1 b Marchegger Sirin (2003) 8.50
o Berthet Adrien (2003) 8.50

1 a Meier Patrick (2004) 8.50
o Odermatt Jonas (2004) 8.50

1 b Meyer Christian (2004) 8.50
o Joho Pascal (2004) 8.50

1 a Mollet Joel (2004) 8.50
o Böni Ralf (2004) 8.50

1 b Mrose Jason (2004) 8.50
o Furter Jannis (2004) 8.50

1 Räuftlin Albert (2004) 8.50
o Wüst Nicolas (2004) 8.50

1 Vogt Lars (2004) 8.50
o Fäs Timothy (2004) 8.50

1 a Wettstein Pascal (2004) 8.50
o Voggensperger Til (2004) 8.50

1 b Würsch Alessandro (2004) 8.50
o Stampfli Simon (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 a Buchmann Moritz (2005) 10.00

+ Grod Raphael (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Eisenring Damian (2006) 10.00

+ Battilana Joshuas (2006) 10.00

 
1 Gerhard Samuel (2005) 10.00

+ Strebel Dominic (2005) 10.00

1 a Jehle Aaron (2005) 10.00
+ Erhart Luc (2005) 10.00

1 b Künzli Timon (2006) 10.00
+ Megert Philip (2006) 10.00

1 c Luder Joel (2006) 10.00
+ Stutz Janis (2006) 10.00

1 Müller Nico (2006) 10.00
+ Brunner Lukas (2006) 10.00

1 Quostali Killian (2005) 10.00
+ Suter Rico (2005) 10.00

1 Roth Leon (2006) 10.00
+ Christen Tim (2006) 10.00

1 Studinger Robin (2006) 10.00
+ Hengartner Jonas (2005) 10.00

1 Wallimann Jeremy (2005) 10.00
+ Frey Lenny (2005) 10.00

1 Berthet Hugo (2005) 9.75
+ Maltsev Stepan (2005) 9.75

1 Dünner Tobias (2005) 9.75
+ Eisenring Florian (2005) 9.75

1 Gosteli Raphael (2006) 9.75
+ Läuchli Max (2006) 9.75

1 Grosjean Samuel (2006) 9.75
+ Meyer Fabio (2005) 9.75

1 a Keller Nico (2005) 9.75
+ Béguelin Elias (2006) 9.75

1 b Miksa Simeon (2005) 9.75
+ Schärer Marc (2005) 9.75

1 Birrer Samuel (2006) 8.75
- Röllin Lars (2006) 8.75

1 Röllin Lars (2006) 8.75
- Birrer Samuel (2006) 8.75

1 a Eisenring Florian (2005) 8.75
o Dünner Tobias (2005) 8.75

1 b Hengartner Jonas (2005) 8.75
o Studinger Robin (2006) 8.75

1 Maltsev Stepan (2005) 8.75
o Berthet Hugo (2005) 8.75

1 Battilana Joshuas (2006) 8.50
o Eisenring Damian (2006) 8.50

1 Béguelin Elias (2006) 8.50
o Keller Nico (2005) 8.50

1 Brunner Lukas (2006) 8.50
o Müller Nico (2006) 8.50

1 Christen Tim (2006) 8.50
o Roth Leon (2006) 8.50

1 Erhart Luc (2005) 8.50
o Jehle Aaron (2005) 8.50

1 Frey Lenny (2005) 8.50
o Wallimann Jeremy (2005) 8.50

1 Grod Raphael (2005) 8.50
o Buchmann Moritz (2005) 8.50

1 Läuchli Max (2006) 8.50
o Gosteli Raphael (2006) 8.50

1 Megert Philip (2006) 8.50
o Künzli Timon (2006) 8.50

1 Meyer Fabio (2005) 8.50
o Grosjean Samuel (2006) 8.50

1 Schärer Marc (2005) 8.50
o Miksa Simeon (2005) 8.50

1 Strebel Dominic (2005) 8.50
o Gerhard Samuel (2005) 8.50

1 Stutz Janis (2006) 8.50
o Luder Joel (2006) 8.50

1 Suter Rico (2005) 8.50
o Quostali Killian (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Peter Aron (2007) 10.00

+ Studinger Gian (2007) 10.00

 
1 Strebel Tobias (2007) 10.00

+ Suter Mario (2007) 10.00

 
1 Tschumper Gian (2007) 10.00

+ Höpli Moritz (2007) 10.00

1 Wettstein Ramon (2008) 10.00
+ Fäs Leroy (2008) 10.00

1 a Ackermann Silas (2008) 9.75
+ Schreiber Tim (2008) 9.75

1 b Anderegg Fabian (2008) 9.75
+ Kalt Silas (2008) 9.75

1 c Bader Christoph (2007) 9.75
+ Böni Tobias (2008) 9.75

1 Grod Pascal (2007) 9.75
+ Harder Lasse (2007) 9.75

1 Stutz Julian (2007) 9.75
+ Hunziker Roy (2007) 9.75

1 Böni Tobias (2008) 8.50
o Bader Christoph (2007) 8.50

1 Fäs Leroy (2008) 8.50
o Wettstein Ramon (2008) 8.50

1 Harder Lasse (2007) 8.50
o Grod Pascal (2007) 8.50

1 a Höpli Moritz (2007) 8.50
o Tschumper Gian (2007) 8.50

1 b Hunziker Roy (2007) 8.50
o Stutz Julian (2007) 8.50

1 c Kalt Silas (2008) 8.50
o Anderegg Fabian (2008) 8.50

1 Schreiber Tim (2008) 8.50
o Ackermann Silas (2008) 8.50

1 Studinger Gian (2007) 8.50
o Peter Aron (2007) 8.50

1 Suter Mario (2007) 8.50
o Strebel Tobias (2007) 8.50


